
A.M.E.C. 2011 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 1 - Tupper Lake, NY,  28 Jan 2012

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 78SL4 1 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 12

2 75SL4 2 Marek Bielawiec 02 Subaru Impreza WRX, blue 12

3 03SL 1 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

4 12SL 2 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

5 86SL4 3 Mike Usher Audi A4 12

6 4SL 3 Ivan L. Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 12

7 3SL 4 Phil Pepper VW, silver 11

8 8SL 5 Ward Heinrich VW GTI, black 11

9 32SL 6 John McIntire 88 Porsche 944, silver 11

A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 1 - Tupper Lake, NY,  28 Jan 2012

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 75SL4 1 Marek Bielawiec 02 Subaru Impreza WRX, blue 11

2 78SL4 2 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 11

3 86SL4 3 Mike Usher Audi A4 11

4 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 11

5 03SL 2 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 11

6 4SL 3 Ivan L. Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 11

7 3SL 4 Phil Pepper VW, silver 10

8 8SL 5 Ward Heinrich VW GTI, black 10

9 32SL 6 John McIntire 88 Porsche 944, silver 10

A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 1 - Tupper Lake, NY,  28 Jan 2012

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 78SL4 1 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 12

2 75SL4 2 Marek Bielawiec 02 Subaru Impreza WRX, blue 12

3 86SL4 3 Mike Usher Audi A4 12

4 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

5 4SL 2 Ivan L. Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 12

6 03SL 3 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

7 3SL 4 Phil Pepper VW, silver 11

8 32SL 5 John McIntire 88 Porsche 944, silver 11

9 8SL 6 Ward Heinrich VW GTI, black 11


